STEUBENVILLE CATHOLIC CENTRAL CRUSADERS

Date
Friday, March 22
Monday, March 25
Tuesday, March 26
Tuesday, March 27
Wednesday, April 3
Thursday, April 4
Friday, April 5
Tuesday, April 9
Wednesday, April 10
Friday, April 12
Saturday, April 13
Monday, April 15
Wednesday, April 17
Friday, April 19
Monday, April 22
Tuesday, April 23
Wednesday, April 27
Thursday, April 28
May 6 - May 7
May 13
May 23 - May 24

Tennis
2024

Opponent
Coed vs Brooke

Girl's vs Weir

Boy’s vs Cambridge
Coed vs Linsly

Coed vs Wheeling Central
Coed vs Linsly

Coed vs Indian Creek
Coed vs Brooke

Coed vs Indian Creek
Coed vs St. Clairsville
Coed vs Weir

Coed vs John Marshall
Boys vs East Liverpool
Coed vs Big Red
OVAC Girls Doubles
OVAC Girls Singles
OVAC Boys Doubles
OVAC Boys Singles
OHSAA Sectionals
OHSAA Districts
OHSAA States

Head Coach - Horactio Gonzalez
Athletic Director - Michael Barber

Location
Brooke HS
Starvaggi Park
Belleview Park
Wheeling Park
Belleview Park
Belleview Park
Belleview Park
Brooke
Belleview Park
Belleview Park
Starvaggi Park
John Marshall
Belleview Park
Belleview Park
John Marshall
John Marshall
John Marshall
John Marshall
TBD
TBD
TBD

Time

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:15 pm
5:00 pm
3:30pm
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
TBD

TBD

TBD

Courage, Character, Heart, and Spirit

GO BLUE!



