STEUBENVILLE CATHOLIC CENTRAL CRUSADERS

Tennis

2024

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>
Friday, March 22	Coed vs Brooke	Brooke HS	4:00 pm
Monday, March 25	Girl's vs Weir	Starvaggi Park	4:00 pm
Tuesday, March 26	Boy's vs Cambridge	Belleview Park	5:00 pm
Tuesday, March 27	Coed vs Linsly	Wheeling Park	4:00 pm
Wednesday, April 3	Coed vs Wheeling Central	Belleview Park	4:00 pm
Thursday, April 4	Coed vs Linsly	Belleview Park	4:00 pm
Friday, April 5	Coed vs Indian Creek	Belleview Park	4:00 pm
Tuesday, April 9	Coed vs Brooke	Brooke	4:00 pm
Wednesday, April 10	Coed vs Indian Creek	Belleview Park	4:00 pm
Friday, April 12	Coed vs St. Clairsville	Belleview Park	4:00 pm
Saturday, April 13	Coed vs Weir	Starvaggi Park	3:00 pm
Monday, April 15	Coed vs John Marshall	John Marshall	4:15 pm
Wednesday, April 17	Boys vs East Liverpool	Belleview Park	5:00 pm
Friday, April 19	Coed vs Big Red	Belleview Park	3:30pm
Monday, April 22	OVAC Girls Doubles	John Marshall	8:00 am
Tuesday, April 23	OVAC Girls Singles	John Marshall	8:00 am
Wednesday, April 27	OVAC Boys Doubles	John Marshall	8:00 am
Thursday, April 28	OVAC Boys Singles	John Marshall	8:00 am
May 6 - May 7	OHSAA Sectionals	TBD	TBD
May 13	OHSAA Districts	TBD	TBD
May 23 - May 24	OHSAA States	TBD	TBD

Head Coach - Horactio Gonzalez Athletic Director - Michael Barber

Courage, Character, Heart, and Spirit GO BLUE!